Spring Fling I - April 11-13, 2008
OPEN DIVISION

POOL
W L Points
11212 X-1
3 (-39 X-2
1110 X-3
27 X-4
home score
Sat X-2 22
Sat X-1 49
Sat X-2 35
Sat X-4 73
Sat X-3 54
Sat X-1 80
Sunday

Lady lce(67)

X01/1:50P/3
Lady Seminoles(31)

X

D.E.B.O.

Lady Seminoles

Suncoast Wolfpack

Lady Ice

visitor
X-4
X-3

X-3
X-1

X-4
X-2

Lady Ice(43)

score
78
51

49
64

59
36

Sunday

time

11:10 A

12:30 P

4:30 P
4:30 P

7:10 P
7:10 P

Suncoast Wolfpack(58)

X02/1:50P / 4
D.E.B.O(53)

X0374:30P/3

Suncoast Wolfpack(46)

court

Suncoast Wolfpack

home team listed on top

game # / time / court

Courts: 1=

Disney 1
Disney 2
Disney 3
Disney 4
Disney 5
Disney 6
Celebration
Poinciana
Liberty
Cypress Creek
Osceola

Windermere Prep
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